edwardsvacuum.com
STOKES 6" MECHANICAL
BOOSTER PUMPS
EDWARDS EDWARDS2 3Stokes 6" Mechanical Booster PumpsStokes 6" Mechanical Booster Pumps
Units 607
607 PIB
(Process
Isolation)

productivity even more, while also assuring
consistent, reproducible vacuum processing.
The standard versions can be operated with a
pressure switch or VFD drive.
Higher differential pressures
These boosters are simple and reliable
with increased lifetime and high pressure
differential. It has 43 mm large diameter
shafts, ring feeder keyless gear locking
system and dynamically balanced impellers.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET edwardsvacuum.com
Publication Number: 3602 207 4 01
© Edwards Limited 2024. All rights reserved
Edwards and the Edwards logo are trademarks of Edwards Limited.
Part number Product description
900-607-MHR 607 HGF Bare Shaft
900-607-MVR 607 VGF Bare Shaft
900-607-5HR 607 HGF PIB Bare Shaft
900-607-5VR 607 VGF PIB Bare Shaft
900607MHR101 607 HGF PFPE  Prepared Bare Shaft
900607MVR101 607 VGF PFPE  Prepared Bare Shaft
900-615-MHR 615 HGF Bare Shaft
900-615-MVR 615 VGF Bare Shaft
900-615-5HR 615 HGF PIB Bare Shaft
900-615-5VR 615 VGF PIB Bare Shaft
900615MHR101 615 HGF PFPE  Prepared Bare Shaft
900615MVR101 615 VGF PFPE Prepared  Bare Shaft
900615MHR940 615 HGF 11kW IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60Hz
900615MVR940 615 VGF 11kW IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60Hz
900-61B-MHR 61B HGF By-Pass Bare Shaft
900-61B-MVR 61B VGF By-Pass Bare Shaft
900-61B-5HR 61B HGF By-Pass PIB Bare Shaft
900-61B-5VR 61B VGF By-Pass PIB Bare Shaft
90061BMHR940 61B HGF By-Pass 18.5kW IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60Hz
90061BMVR940 61B VGF By-Pass 18.5kW IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60Hz
900-622-MHR 622 HGF Bare Shaft
900-622-MVR 622 VGF Bare Shaft
900-622-5HR 622 HGF PIB Bare Shaft
900-622-5VR 622 VGF PIB Bare Shaft
900622MHR940 622 HGF 18.5kW IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60Hz
900622MVR940 622 VGF 18.5kW IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60Hz
PFPE - Perfluoropolyether | VGF - Vertical Gas Flow | HGF - Horizontal Gas Flow | PIB - Process Isolation Booster
PFPE - Perfluoropolyether | VGF - Vertical Gas Flow | HGF - Horizontal Gas Flow | PIB - Process Isolation Booster
PERFORMANCE CURVES
US Energy efficiency motor part numbers
Part number Product description
900607MH05EE 607 HGF 5 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900607MH20EE 607 HGF 20 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900607MV05EE 607 VGF 5 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900607MV10EE 607 VGF 10 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900607MV20EE 607 VGF 20 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
9006075H10EE 607 HGF PIB 10HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
9006075V10EE 607 VGF PIB 10HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900615MH10EE 615 HGF 10 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900615MH15EE 615 HGF 15 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900615MV10EE 615 VGF 10 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900615MV15EE 615 VGF 15 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
9006155H15EE 615 HGF PIB 15 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
9006155V15EE 615 VGF PIB 15 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
90061BMH10EE 61B HGF By-Pass 10 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
90061BMH25EE 61B HGF By-Pass 25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
90061BMV10EE 61B VGF By-Pass 10 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
90061BMV25EE 61B VGF By-Pass 25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
90061B5H25EE 61B HGF By-Pass PIB 25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
90061B5V25EE 61B VGF By-Pass PIB 25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900622MH25EE 622 HGF  25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
900622MV25EE 622 VGF  25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
9006225H25EE 622 HGF PIB 25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
9006225V25EE 622 VGF PIB 25 HP 230/460V 60Hz Energy Efficient
ORDERING INFORMATION
0
500
1000